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KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596

PHONE: 0487 - 2207650, 2207664 FAX: 0487 - 2206770

 
 

NOTIFICATION

Ref:   (1) Notification No 42164/2022/Ex-Med/A1/KUHS dtd 26/12/2022

          (2)  Notification No.42164/2022/Ex-Med/ A1/KUHS  dated 07.01.2023

In continuance to the Notification referred above, it is notified for the information of all concerned that,
the  candidates  appearing  for  the  Medical  PG Degree  Regular  & Supplementary  Examinations  to  be
conducted tentatively in July 2023 should register and submit their final thesis(with fine) to University as
stipulated below:

Sl.No Details Date

1
Registration ad Submission of details of Thesis online with a fee of Rs.3310/- and 
fine of Rs.5515/-(Total-Rs.8825/-) 

08.02.2023 
to
10.02.2023

2
Last date of Submission of registration report and Final Thesis
(Hard&Soft Copy) to the University who has completed the registration
online with fine

15.02.2023

till 05.00 PM

All the other points in the previous notifications stands valid.

 

Controller of Examinations

To

The Principals / Head of Institutions of all Medical Colleges affiliated to KUHS conducting Medical PG 
Degree Programme.

No : 42164/2022/Ex Med A1/KUHS Date : 07-02-2023



K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
3/

10
76

6/
1 

- 
G

en
er

al
 -

 F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

2/
42

16
4/

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

Y
a
d
Y
B
-
N
p
D
-
o
q
F
H
-
O
h
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
E

 o
n 

07
/0

2/
20

23
 1

4:
31

:3
8

Copy To

1. PA to VC/PVC/Registrar/CE/FO
2. System Manager/University website/PRO

                                        


